Typical VSWR - Input Port
•    Optimise antenna performance
•    Connect two antennas to a radio
• 15W, 60W & 150W versions
The HPDPD-550 series is a range of power dividers designed
to split the power from a radio to distribute it to two separate
antennas. Designed to support Panorama Antennas’ covert VCD
(VHF) and BMP (UHF) bumper / fender mount antennas the
HPDPD-550 range comes in three variants for up to 15W, 60W
and 150W input power respectively,
Covering a frequency range from 50-550MHz the HPDPD
efficiently distributes power to two antennas with very low
losses allowing users to distribute covert antennas at opposite
ends of a vehicle to ensure maximal coverage.
19/04/2016 V3
VHF/UHF
Power Divider
HPDPD-550
Technical Drawing
Part No.
HPDPD15-550 HPDPD60-550 HPDPD150-550
Electrical Data
Frequency Range (MHz) 50-550
Insertion loss < 0.5dB
Isolation between output ports > 25dB
Impedance 50Ω
Max Input Power (W) 15 60 150
Mechanical Data
Dimensions
(mm)
Length 16 (0.6”)
Width 108 (4.2”)
Height 121 (4.7”)
Operating Temp (°C) -40° / +80°C (-40°F / +176°F)
Material Aluminium
Colour Black
Termination FME plug (on all ports)
P A N O R A M A
A N T E N N A S
 121
 1
08
 6
5.
5
 100.0
 15.00
 59.0
DL-2-2500-SP
CONNECTED USING
CA-SF-FJ
IDENTITY LABEL
SW3-422
FME PLUG IN 4
POSITIONS
ALUMINIUM COVER COATED IN BLACK
POLYESTER POWDER COAT.
 16
NOTES:
SAMPLES MUST BE APPROVED BY PANORAMA ANTENNAS Q.C. 1.
BEFORE COMMENCING PRODUCTION.
ALL PARTS MUST BE RoHS COMPLIANT AND MUST NOT CONTAIN 2.
ANY SUBSTANCES OF VERY HIGH CONCERN (SVHCs) LISTED
UNDER REACH OR POLY-AROMATIC HYDROCARBONS (PAHs), OR
PERSISTENT ORGANIC POLLUTANTS (POPs) CONTROLLED BY
THE STOCKHOLM CONVENTION.
REVISIONS
PCN REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DRN
01019 A INITIAL ISSUE 22/02/2016 IC
A
1
N/A
HPDPD15-550
HPDPD15-550
15W POWER DIVIDER 50-
550MHz FME
SHEET
1 OF 1
DESCRIPTION
ARJJ
N/A
DRG.
No.
PRODUCT/ASSEMBLY
FINISH
MATERIAL
DIMENSIONS IN mm
DO.CHECK
3RD ANGLE
PROJECTION
A4C 2016
DENOTES
CRITICAL
VALUE
APPROVED
SCALE
DO NOT
SCALE
THIS DOCUMENT MUST NOT BE COPIED
OR DISCLOSED TO A THIRD PARTY
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF
PANORAMA ANTENNAS LTD.
WEIGHT
290.95g
1:1.5
DENOTES
LATEST ISSUE
CHANGES
2 3 4 5
B
C
D
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
1 DEC. PLACE
0 DEC. PLACE 2 DEC. PLACES
ANGULAR±0.2
±0.5 ±0.1
±1°
Panorama Antennas Ltd
Frogmore, London, SW18 1HF, United Kingdom
T: +44 (0)20 8877 4444
F: +44 (0)20 8877 4477
E: sales@panorama-antennas.com
Waiver: The data given above is indicative of the performance of the product/s under particular conditions and does not imply a guarantee of
performance. These specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © Panorama Antennas Ltd. All rights reserved.